
2020 Boys Soccer
Date Opponent Time

Monday, October 19 Douglas 3:00

Wednesday, October 21 at Douglas 3:00

Monday, October 26 at Auburn 3:00

Wednesday, October 28 Auburn 3:00

Monday, November 2 Uxbridge 3:00

Wednesday, November 4 at Uxbridge 3:00

Monday, November 9 at Sutton 3:00

Wednesday, November 11 Sutton 3:00

Monday, November 16 at Bartlett 3:00

Wednesday, November 18 Bartlett 3:00

ALL home games are in bold.


